43
LMCE Series
All Metal Exit Sign
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Supply and install the Lumacell® LMCE Exit Signs. The equipment shall
operate with universal 2-wire AC input voltage of 120 to 347VAC at less than
1 .5W and universal 2-wire DC input voltage from 6 to 24VDC at less than

]
45/8” [11.7 cm]
ORDERING INFORMATION
SerieS Colour VolTAge opTionS
LMCE= exit Blank= factory white
BK= black
SG= silver gray
UN= 120 to 347vAc, 6 to 24vdc
UN00= 120 to 347vAc, no dc*
UN36= 120/277/347vAc, 36vdc**
UN48= 120/277/347vAc, 48vdc**
UN120= 120/347vAc, 120vdc**
SP= 120 to 347vAc, self-powered
120VACDC2=  120vAc, 120vdc, 2 wires
VRSTP=  vandal resistant shield and tamper proof screws*
TP= tamper proof screws
990.0119-L= tamper proof bit**
GN= green letters
Other colours available.
Consult your sales representative.
* Supply as single face.
** For green letters, please consult your sales representative.
*Indicate single or double face.
**One bit needed per order.
EXAMPLE: LMCEUN
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Lumacell Model:
CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Thomas & Betts
L06510
Thomas & Betts